Bell

Internet d'affaires Fibe

Internet Fibe Affaires 10

Mensuel

Internet Fibe Affaires 15

Mensuel

Internet Fibe Affaires 25

Mensuel

Internet Fibe Affaires 50

Mensuel

Internet Fibe Affaires 100

Mensuel

Internet Fibe Affaires 150

Mensuel

Internet Fibe Affaires 250

Mensuel

Tarifs en
vigueur

(jusqu'au

31 mai 2025)

160,00 $

206,00 $

245,00 $

305,00 %

149,95 %

16495 %

565,00 %

Nouveaux

tarifs

(& compter du
Ter juin 2025)

165,00 $

211,00 $

250,00 %

310,00 $

154,95 $

169,95 $

570,00 $

Internet Fibe Affaires 300

Mensuel

Internet Fibe Affaires 500

Mensuel

Internet Fibe Affaires 940

Mensuel

Internet Fibe Affaires 5

Mensuel

Internet Fibe Affaires 1,5 GB

Mensuel

Internet Fibe Affaires 3 GB

Mensuel

Tarifs en
vigueur

(jusqu'au
31 mai 2025)

189,95 %

199,95 %

23995 %

109,95 $

149,95 %

159,95 %

Nouveaux
tarifs

(& compter du
Ter juin 2025)

19495 %

20495 %

24495 %

114,95 $

154,95 $

16495 %



